

SCC No. :- 201/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.6

Complainant admitted the contents of the verification affidavit to be true and correct. Hence, filed.

Date:- 09/05/2025

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Shirur