

ORDER BELOW EXH. 7

Allowed.

Date- 03/01/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Shirur-Ghodnadi, Pune

ORDER BELOW EXH. 8

Read Vakalatnama. It appears that Vakalatnama is filed on record. Hence, it is filed.

Date- 03/01/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Shirur-Ghodnadi, Pune

ORDER BELOW EXH. 9

Graned.

Date- 03/01/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Shirur-Ghodnadi, Pune